s

MAZER = LE - TAUDELYy PHEITE

j;glﬁ‘z H%?(U,_‘EE Bus Timetable: From Naha Airport to Chatan / American Village Area 2026.1.9~ % E 0) Fﬁﬂ

Weekdays . o N ) N )
XED : [#8/NR143%#6E] (3. FEZRICEHDOH HNRELUACHLEETIHRBARELGY ETOTIERLEET VL, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
BEFZEHE EFLERM (BHE. EFELL) & -7AUVAVELY Y
Naha Airport Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Chatan / American Village
o3 EREE2—IFL 1F BT s
ZE =% Naha International Terminal, 1F i _ g L—2#— o X7 —
b5 AFETN R htd o = a5 3 s .
% - s v vHEE Sy ita 7-Yxzv blbvid LI—HE by kv
O M o EEy o yoxon T mgsaner 77T spvs—F| bz | b kT @AY Y— EARSRY  HELAY
RS EBTEEEE (KAN) BE/ SR Brden CEE®) .. Ea—Fob _ _, S —m (B _ . . . .
(Airport | no. . - AR narraq TR YERTI 1 hiElts k v—+ v—+
Routes & Operators Fare 1HENZX . 2—3IF N (Prefectural . (In front of A E-@-Fﬁ) . ' .
Departure ] 5&FE/NR ) (Kokusai ) (San-A : Moon . (Laguna | 1E»0YIX | (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre
(Adult): DY . (Naha Bus Office . Tomarin (Okinawa Convention . . .
Time _ (Bus Sto (DR NFS Terminal) North) do-ri (Tomari PARCO Pri Ocean Cent Garden (Chatan Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton
Slots) Airport - P (Bus Stop No.5) ermin or entrance) om ”_ CITY) rinee Ginowan enter Hotel) Gateway - | Okinawa Chatan  Chatan Spa Okinawa
Chatan No.1) Takahashi) Hotel (Drop-off
_ Hotel & Stop No.1) | Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan
Ocean View ] Only)
) Residence) Resort)
Ginowan)
8HE ¢ BN R 143F%E| X ¥900 — 8:35 x 847 8:50 — 8:56 9:12 - — - - 9:47 - - - -
8AM Local bus 143
IkF & B/ R 143 K _ . . . - . . - — — — . — _ _ —_
9AM 2 e e ¥900 9:10 x 9:19 9:22 9:28 9:46 10:24
3 AR C1A3%EE K ¥900 - 9:40 ¥  9:49 9:52 - 9:58 10:16 — — —~ —~ 10:54 — — — —
Local bus 143
10854 RRERNAR LEBETY ¥ PR (TKOS) — : — — : — — - — - = : — — — —
10AM . Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ¥1,000 Hssl s L
LEa | 5 @A 43K X ¥900 — 11:00 3  11:09  11:12 - 11:18  11:36 - - - - 12:13 - - - -
11AM Local bus 143
Ay —ﬁ% ﬂﬂﬁ?‘i% ° :It‘,ﬁ\'ﬂgﬁ ¥1.000 — . — . — . — — — . — . — — — —
£ Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route ’ LI T LI e Ll
ERNAR EBAETY Y LSRR (TKOS) ¥1 — . — — . — — — — — — . — — — —
! Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) /000 11:45 12:00 12:45
1255 g /SR 143%i K ¥900 - 12:35 % 12:45  12:48 - 12:54  13:12 - - - - 13:56 - - - -
12PM Local bus 143
BBEE g HBAR ZEYLIYAZR (ATVT) ¥1,000  13:20 - 13:30 — — - — 13:58 14:02 — 14:08 14:29 14:37 14:39 14:41 14:43
1PM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
1y ALt REENLS X ¥900 — 13:35 % 1345  13:48 - 13:54 1412 - - - - 14:54 — _ _ _
ERNAR EBAETY Y LSRR (TKOS) ¥1.000 — . — — . — — — — — — . — — — —
1 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ 13:45 14:00 14:45
WS ) AR L43%G X ¥900 - 14:15 3  14:25  14:28 — 14:34  14:54 — — — — 15:38 — — — —
2PM Local bus 143
3PM 13 Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route /000 15:00 15:13 15:19 15:39 16:10
1 LR RIS X ¥900 - 15:10 % 1520  15:23 - 15:229  15:50 — — — - 16:34 - - - -
RRER/NAR GEBETY ¥ Fv/sz (TKOS) 1 — : — — : — — — — — — : — — — —
15 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) /000 15:15 15:30 16:15
17858 RE/NR EBETY ¥ PSR (TKOS) ¥1.000 — . — — - — —_ —_ —_ — - : — — — —
5PM = Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ' LlERE el e
18854 RRNR JABETY+ F/sX (TKO5) ¥1 — : — — : — — — — — — : — — — —
6PM 17 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ,000 18:45 19:00 19:45

NRZEBRBERAFICLVENSAREEDHY £9, TREDEICIIFREICKHBZH > TEZEEVT I,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

™
AR gz g U-Bk e
LRETY ¥ PN EHY LYY NR BEZE - AR
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Okinawa BusLtd. Bl Karry Kanko Ltd. [s] ¢

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) Airport Limousine Bus Naha Airport - Chatan Route

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/



.:t H‘E 39|3 x ‘%% = ;"f,§ T A U hv 'L V4 :/ﬁﬁfi' 3 353%/\1 H%'}i[l?_% Bus Timetable: From Naha Airport to Chatan / American Village Area 2026.1.9~ % ﬁa) Fﬂﬂ

Saturdays
XED @ /N R143%%5E ] . FELRICEBDOH 3 N\RELUNAICHEETIHRENRELY FTOTITEFRLEI L, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
BEFHZEHE ELERM (BEH, BEFELY) ta - 7XVhrELY Y
Naha Airport Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Chatan / American Village
v ER#gEEZ—IFI1F B 1) S
& :j'\% Naha International Terminal, 1F FI;%%_J_7_J}: L—v#— vy X7y —
5 ek . TV s evun ks | 5-Yy EAbYH Lo—E byt b
Ll . EEY AR L F=rr _ vavery _ . _| .. — PRI oo e ; o
=R _ o EIpE 1) —— YrT—/ . ERTLV&L FOFH=F|T5F—=Fox | b-FTN BREBYY— EBXNRY HiELEAY
§Ris . E{TE R R (KAN) MEF/NR [=h5 P dm GE=E) .. Ea—%&ob " _ 2—m P&~ _ . . . A
(Airport | no. A . - A0 navrgq CTFVR vikTIL 14 ik B A k v—F v—F
Routes & Operators Fare 1 ﬁl\z 5%"1 - j’)l’ (Prefectural . (In front of A.l E-@Fﬁ) . .
Departure . \ . (Kokusai ) (San-A ) Moon i (Laguna 1FE0nYIX (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre
(Adult): DY) DY (Naha Bus Office i Tomarin (Okinawa Convention i ] )
Time ) do-ri ) PARCO ) Ocean Garden (Chatan Hotel Okinawa Okinawa e by Hilton
Airport— (Bus Stop (Bus Stop Terminal) North) (Tomari Prince ) Center ) ]
Slots) entrance) . CITY) Ginowan Hotel) Gateway - | Okinawa Chatan  Chatan Spa Okinawa
Chatan No.1) No.5) Takahashi) Hotel (Drop-off
. Hotel & Stop No.1) | Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan
Ocean View ] Only)
) Residence) Resort)
Ginowan)
loa | AEE/SR 43R X ¥900 - 10:05 % 10:14  10:17 ~ 10:22 1043 - - - - 11:25 - - — -
10AM Local bus 143
2 RR/AR AB/EATZ ¥ RS2 (TKOS) ¥1,000 — 10:30 — — 10:45 — — — — — — 11:30 — — — —
Tokvo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
11658 HYU -8k BHFZEE - LR —_ . —_ . — : —_ —_ —_ : —_ . —_ —_ _ _
11AM 3 Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route ¥1,000 11:10 11:23 11:29 11:49 12:20
4 AR 43R K ¥900 — 11:20 % 11:29  11:32 — 11:38  11:58 — — — — 12:40 — — — —
Local bus 143
HRE/NARX LARETY ¥ /s (TKO5) v1 _ : _ _ : _ _ _ _ _ _ : _ — — —
> Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) /000 11:45 12:00 12:45
12658 AR 143%EE X _ E() : : - : : _ _ _ _ : _ _ _ _
12PM 6 ool bus 143 ¥900 12:50 | 12:59 13:02 13:09 13:28 14:20
13855 PR EBHBUYLSUYNAR (ATVT) 1 ) _ ) _ _ _ _ ) ) _ ) ) . . . i
1PM 7 Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A) ,000 13:20 13:30 13:58 14:02 14:08 14:29 14:37 14:39 14:41 14:43
HERERANAR EBET Y LR (TKOS) ¥1.000 — . — — . - — _ _ - — . — — — —
£ Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ S 2l 14:45
14855 AR 143%EE X _ OE % : : — : : — — — — : — — — —
P 9 L ocal bus 143 ¥900 14:25 | 14:34 14:37 14:43 15:03 15:55
15858 ) —ﬁ% ﬂﬂﬁ?ﬁ% ¢ 1[3@'&%@ ¥1.000 = . — . — . = — — . — . — — — —
3PM = Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route ’ LAl LR LR Rk, HERE
11 ARR/SRC143%EE K ¥900 — 15:10 % 15:19 15:22 — 15:28 15:48 — — - — 16:40 — — — -
Local bus 143
HRE/NARX LARETY ¥ bR (TKO5) ¥1 — : _ _ : _ _ _ _ _ _ : _ — — —
1 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) 000 LRI fsill Bl
1768 HERERANAR EBETS Y LR (TKOS) ¥1.000 — . — — . - - _ _ - — . — — — —
5PM 13 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ 17:15 17:30 18:25
14 HHBAR 143Fi K ¥900 — 17:20 % 17:30  17:33 — 17:40  17:58 — — — — 18:50 — — — —
Local bus 143
18855 HERERANAR EBET Y LR (TKOS) ¥1.000 — . — — . - - _ _ - — . — — — —_
6PM 15 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ 18:45 13:00 19:45

NRIZERZBEBRAFICLVENSAIEREL DY ET, CREDORICIIFRICKRABZH >TEZEEVUTI W,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

i y
Hm/SZ wsn DR gk S
LBETY ¥ FAAZR EHY LY YNZR  OBEEE - LABR
Tokyo Bus Ltd. ; i Okinawa Bus Ltd. E - 1 Karry Kanko Ltd. E [
Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus Alrport Limousine Bus (Area A) Naha Airport - Chatan Route

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway. com/



E }R 38%5"‘55&% g :“:§ . 7)‘ U jJ ~/ t L Y 9)‘5@1? 3 HEEE/\ZH%-:?(UiE Bus Timetable: From Naha Airport to Chatan / American Village Area 2026.1.9~ ﬁ Ed) Fﬂﬂ

Sundays

d . IS - — . - FEET — e - - S i > . . . .
Hé‘l?days XED o B R143%65] &, REFZRICEHDOHHANREBELUNCHEETIRBEAREBY FTOTITEFEL LI L, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.

ABEFZE; ELEEM (BEH, BEFELY) g - 7XVAYELYD
Naha Airport Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Chatan / American Village
bl 1 - i V1F N °1] >
e =g Na%ﬁﬁrétionalj})erminal, H;ﬁj?_‘)}: L—VF— - 27N Y —
AN T -~ ,\\‘\
5 B - o ywvEs ks | 5-Yry EARVH L/—3E byEib>
ELES Hr e EFE Y . HrIT—m . EBRT &L . F9FH=F| =tz | b -FmTFL BEBY Y- LBZR/RY ERAY
Bt EFEEEE (KN) BEF/AR B0 GESE) . _ bBa—%Fob T . 2—a1 (B% _ . = . .
(Airport | no. A . - A0 nNaAYT4 CTFVR YRTI A Ptk B A b Vil ¥ Vil ¥
Routes & Operators Fare 1 ﬁl\x 5%"2 X—=IFN (Prefectural . (In front of A ngﬁ) o ' .
Departure . . . (Kokusai ) (San-A . Moon i (Laguna | 1E»DYIEX | (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre
(Adult): DY) DY) (Naha Bus Office Tomarin (Okinawa Convention i ] .
Time i ) Street : PARCO i Ocean Garden (Chatan Hotel Okinawa Okinawa e by Hilton
Airport — (Bus Stop (Bus Stop Terminal) North Exit) (Tomari Prince ) Center ) .
Slots) Entrance) . CITY) Ginowan Hotel) Gateway — | Okinawa Chatan Chatan Spa Okinawa
Chatan No.1) No.5) Takahashi) Hotel (Drop-off
. Hotel & Stop No.1) | Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan
Ocean View ] Only)
) Residence) Resort)
Ginowan)
1085 RRERAR LEBETY Y LR (TKO5) ¥1.000 _ . _ _ : _ _ _ _ _ _ : _ _ _ _
10AM 1 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ 10:30 10:45 11:30
p BN 1A3RME K ¥900 - 10:40 % 10:49  10:52 — 10:57  11:14 - - — - 11:55 - - — -
Local bus 143
1184 HYU—8X WBHFEH - LBER _ : _ : — : _ _ _ : _ : _ — — —
11AM 3 Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route ¥1,000 11:10 11:23 11:29 11:49 12:20
RRAR ALBETY v bR (TKO5) ¥1 — : — — : — — — — — — : — — — —
> Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) /000 LR Ll L
g MPRR/SZ 143%dE K Y900 - 11:55 % 12:04  12:07 - 12112 12:29 - - - - 13:15 - - - -
Local bus 143
134 BN R 143%EE ¢ _ 00 % : : _ : : _ _ _ _ : _ _ — —
1PM 6 e [ ¥900 13:00 | 13:09 13:12 13:18 13:36 14:20
7 7¢ﬁ/‘z zEY ,[-_\y‘//-ﬁz (_AI U7) ¥1,000 13:20 — 13:30 - — - — 13:58 14:02 — 14:08 14:29 14:37 14:39 14:41 14:43
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
ERNAR EBETY Y PR (TKOS) ¥1 — . — _ . — _ — —_ —_ — . — —_ _ —_
. Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) /000 LA HAAL e
1485 & AR 143FEE ¢ y — 55 : : — : : — — — — : — — — —
2PM 9 ! ocal bus 143 900 14:55 < 15:04 15:07 15:14 15:32 16:20
3PM = Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route ’ LAl LB LI kit HERL
RRAR ALBETY v R (TKO5) ¥1 — : — — : — — — — — — : — — — —
11 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) /000 15:15 15:30 16:15
16B5E hiENR 143%W % _ 00 % : : _ : : _ _ _ _ : _ — — —
APM 12 Loy [spren S0 ¥900 16:00 <  16:09 16:12 16:18 16:36 17:25
1784 B/ R LB ETY ¥ /R (TKOS) ¥1.000 _ : — — : _ _ _ _ _ _ : _ — — —
5PM 13 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ 17:15 17:30 18:25
14 AR 143%HHE K ¥900 — 17:25 ¢ 17:34 17:37 - 17:42 17:59 — — — — 18:43 = = - -
Local bus 143
18K & R/ R LB ETY ¥ /R (TKOS) ¥1 000 _ : _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ : _ — — —
6PM 15 Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) ’ 18:45 19:00 19:45

NRZEBRXBERAFICLVENSAREEDHY £T, TREDRICIIFREICKEBZFH > TEZEEVT I,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

s
AR/IZ wgrx DEE ay-mk e
LBETY ¥ PLAR THY LSV NR - BBEZEE - LARK
Tokyo Bus Ltd. : Okinawa Bus Ltd. E " Karry Kanko Ltd. E ¢
Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus ' Airport Limousine Bus (Area A) . Naha Airport-Chatan Route

' © Chatan Gateway https://chatan—gatevvay.com/



